Description
This reusable tool provides a simple method for accurately locating the encoder
base relative to the shaft in order to promote concentricity, and thereby the
highest possible encoder accuracy. It is recommended for the following
situations:
When using mounting screws smaller than 4-40.
When the position of the mounting holes is in question.
Instructions: When mounting the encoder base, slide the centering tool down
the shaft until it slips into the centering hole of the encoder base. Tighten the
encoder base mounting screws, then remove the centering tool.
CTOOL Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35
Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35, Page 1 of 3
Rev. 130506070635
CTOOL Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35
Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35, Page 2 of 3
Rev. 130506070635
Ordering Information
CTOOL -
  Bore
079 = 2mm
118 = 3mm
125 = 1/8"
156 = 5/32"
157 = 4mm
188 = 3/16"
197 = 5mm
236 = 6mm
250 = 1/4"
313 = 5/16"
315 = 8mm
375 = 3/8"
394 = 10mm
472 = 12mm
500 = 1/2"
551 = 14mm
625 = 5/8"
750 = 3/4"
875 = 7/8"
984 = 25mm
1000 = 1"
Notes
US Digital warrants its products against defects
in materials and workmanship for two years.
See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $5.25
10 $4.83
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
Add 200% per unit for Bore of 12mm , 1/2" , 14mm , 5/8" , 3/4" , 7/8" , 25mm or 1"
CTOOL Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35
Centering Tool for E2, E3, E5, E6, E7P, and EC35, Page 3 of 3
Rev. 130506070635
/company/warranty